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2019 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 1 3:23pm ET

TEAM

Head Bangers
Ricans
Haitians

Andy Reid Fan
Slyme Doggies
Super Paurs
Wegians

Idiot Savants
Gurley Men
AM Wood
Monkeyboys

PatheticElvis
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222
223
248
255
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

O O O O O O O O O B » w H

PCT
0.127

0.121
0.029
0.004
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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